
Johannes u. Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier

Aichhalden, 11.03.2007

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Michael King Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Robin Baur ASV Nendingen
4:00

12
6:00

13
 0  2  0  8 0 6.III

2 Matthias Wettlin VfK Mühlenbach
PS 9:1

31
SS 4:0

54
PS 8:7

33
 3 11  0 21 0 2.I

3 Selvin Kovacevic VfL Mühlheim
TÜ 13:0

44
PS 7:7

31
6:00

12
 2  8  0 27 2 4.II

4 Tim Eugen Nelles KSV Haslach i.K.
1:00

03
0:30

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Jens Kube KSV Haslach i.K.
PS 5:5

32
SS 7:5

53
 2  8  0 12 0 1.I

2 Tobias Ringwald KSV Hofstetten
4:00

11
TÜ 13:1

44
0:40

03
 1  5  0 18 2 5.III

3 Pius Moosmann AB Aichhalden
SS 9:3

54
3:30

01
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  0 18 0 3.II

4 Thomas Münch AV Schwenningen
3:00

03
4:00

12
 0  1  0  4 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Matthias Wettlin - Selvin Kovacevic

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Tobias Ringwald - Pius Moosmann

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Robin Baur ASV Nendingen 0 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Tobias Ringwald KSV Hofstetten 3 5.PS 0:6

Pool A 3 Selvin Kovacevic VfL Mühlheim 0 4.01:00

Pool B 3 Pius Moosmann AB Aichhalden 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Matthias Wettlin VfK Mühlenbach 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Jens Kube KSV Haslach i.K. 3 1.PS 2:4
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